
10 - 2016
Part No. 195595-7

PRUNING EXTENSION SET 
(LXCU01Z, DUC122Z)

Item No Type Part No Description Qty Unit
1 126030-4 PRUNING EXTENSION ASSY 1 PC.
1 INC. 141036-1 OUTER CASE (UPPER) COMPLETE 1 PC.
1 INC. 150828-7 PIPE 30 COMPLETE 1 PC.
1 INC. 231470-4 COMPRESSION SPRING 6    1 PC.
1 INC. 265179-6 +PAN HEAD SCREW M5 2 PC.
1 INC. 265995-6 TAP SCREW M4X18         13 PC.
1 INC. 416178-3 LOCK-OFF BUTTON         1 PC.
1 INC. 416551-7 LOCK RING               1 PC.
1 INC. 450212-9 SWITCH LEVER            1 PC.
1 INC. 450366-2 OUTER CASE (UNDER) 1 PC.
1 INC. 450367-0 GRIP R 1 PC.
1 INC. 450369-6 GRIP L 1 PC.
1 INC. 450373-5 SWITCH ROD 1 PC.
1 INC. 620063-6 TERMINAL BOARD COMPLETE 1 PC.
1 INC. 643812-4 TERMINAL, BLACK         1 PC.
1 INC. 651956-6 SWITCH                  1 PC.
1 INC. 667854-4 VINYL CORD 1 PC.
1 INC. 687048-5 STRAIN RELIEF           2 PC.
1 INC. 783202-0 HEX WRENCH 4            1 PC.
1 INC. 922243-3 HSH BOLT M5X25          3 PC.
1 INC. 931203-4 HEX NUT M5              2 PC.
1 INC. 941101-4 FLAT WASHER 5           2 PC.
2 849542-7 CARTON F/195595-7 1 PC.
3 884772-938 INSTRUCTION MANUAL 1 PC.

Diagram is Not Available 


	195595-7

